C
O
O
LI
N
G
71CARRIER 2018 - 2019
30RBV

-
Stage 3
TYPE KEY
30R   B   V     0 2 1   C    H     E     -     B     B    -      -     -
Range
Revision status
 - Standard
 - Standard
 - Without coil protection
V - Variable speed
017 - nominal size 17 kW
T - Power supply with neutral cable w/o disconnect switch
X - Without hydraulic module
H - With hydraulic module with expansion tank
R - With hydraulic and without expansion tank*
M - With variable speed circulator with expansion tank
P - With variable speed circulator without expansion tank
system
Accessories
Q - Heat pump
PHYSICAL DATA, 30RBV UNITS
30RBV 17 21
Cooling
Standard unit
Full load performances*
Nominal capacity kW
kW/kW 3,3 3,1
A A
Nominal capacity kW
kW/kW 4,0 3,9
A A
SEER 12/7°C
Comfort low temp. kWh/kWh 4,52 4,56
s cool 12/7°C % 178 180